
£18.50

£18.50

£16.50

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00
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£20.00

£11.00

£12.00

£14.00

£18.00

fish & chips
A firm favourite. Freshly prepared to order and
collected en route from Camden Market. This one's a
real crowd pleaser! No minimum order.

From the sea
Cod & chips

Haddock & chips

Calamari & chips

Battered cod only

Battered haddock only

Calamari only (10 pcs)

From the land
Quarter chicken & chips

Half chicken & chips

Sausage & chips

Quarter chicken only

Half chicken only

Vegan
Cornish pasty & chips (VG)

(V) vegetarian | (VG) vegan | (GF) gluten free



All orders are collected fresh from Camden Market and are
portioned individually.

Orders are inclusive of condiments: tomato ketchup, tartar
sauce, mayonnaise, vinegar & lemon.

Please note that non-meat items may be fried in the same oil as
meat & fish items.

Order details

(V) vegetarian | (VG) vegan | (GF) gluten free

£8.00

£8.00

£6.00

£6.50

£4.00

£4.00

 reg. £5.00

Sides & extras
Sausage

Cornish Pasty (VG) 

Chips

Mushy peas

Garden peas

Curry Sauce

Kids
Cod bites & chips (3 pcs) 
Sausage & chips

 lrg. £5.50

£4.00




